Class Car #
Stock Car

85

86

89

87

20

22

69

19
Rally AWD

82

495

2

429

156

-

704
106
559
212

3

py

Open Wheel
76
4
18
214
11
65

w

N

Pro Quad

4
147
22
347
92
3
12
17
50
43

3

Champ Car
29
14
12
141
Super Sprint

Competitor Name

Dan Riner

Kyle Cosgrove
Jamie Schumacher
Nate Swanson
Jimmy Olson
Justin Spellman
Jeff Feagin

Nick Riner

Fraser Crenshaw
Steve Bis
Charles Nearburg
Scott Crouch
Dave Kern
Duncan Smith
Evan Yonkers
Janis Dancis
Eric Genack

Matt Garcia

Troy Smith

Chip Griffith
Spencer Steele
Codie Vahsholtz
Michael Shelton
Dave Wood

Earl O'Maley
Jim Ryan

Tyler Portillo
Michael Hart
Dean Giem
Christopher Hart
Brody Bergantzel
Dustin Snodgrass
Brady Dimmick
Levi Packard
Brian Lloyd
Preston Burt

Brian Hardman
Jack Guynn
Norm King
Alan Smith

Qualifying

10

10

Race Day

32
40
29
35

32
29
35

40

40
29
23
26

35

32

40

CHCA 2024 Points Championship

Monarch |
Qualifying Race Day
10 40
7 32
9 35
8 0
9 40
10 -
8 -
7 -
9 35
10 40
8 32
10 40
6 29
5 23
4 20
8 32
7 26
9 35
10 40

Lands End
Qualifying Race Day

9 -
10 40
5 32
8 0
7 35
6 -
9 29
7 35
5 23
10 40
6 26
8 32
9 35
10 40
8 32
7 -
10 40
8 32
7 29
6 26
9 35
10 40
9 35

Qualifying

10

o N O

Race Day

35
40
23

32
29
26

35
40

40
29

35

32

40

35

PPIR
Qualifying Race Day
8 35
10 40
6 26
9 32
7 29
9 35
10 40
8 32
8 32
10 40
9 35
10 40
7 29
6 20
4 23
8 32
9 35
5 26
10 40
9 35

15

15

15
15

15
15
15
15

Total

201
200
187
95
83
77
46
36

170
87
86
78
60
50
41
40
40

236
225
44
43
40
40

265
198
138
136
123
121
85
44
40
35

150
138
50
44

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
8th
9th
10th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
6th

1st
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

X X X X

X X X X X X

201
200
187
95

46

170

236
225

265
198
138
136
123
121

150
138



Competition Truck

Sportsman

Rally 2WD

Motorcycle

Unlimited

119
39
9
23
65
214

18
13

22

42

1
722
405
706
161
419

747
9
318
80
273
52
58
8
66
87
29
513

©

p=y

-

43
79
76
11

8
47
39
78
64
17
645

=

Owen Brady
Todd Cook
Travis Newbold
Rodney O'Maley
Erny Schucraft
Earl O'Maley
Jeff Davis

Mark Peat
Stephen Peat
Michael Shelton
Derek Shelton

William Snare
Harry Baker

Justin Spellman

Jacob Qualy

Jeff Zwart

Steven Olona
Christopher Joyce
Cameron Gransee
Bret Hunter

Brian McGuire

Travis Newbold
Tony Middleton
Chris O'Brien
Dylan Baer

Mick Holloway
Justin Jimmerson
Dalton Riner
Hunter Adams
Jonathan Branscom
Joey Oversole
Jake Oversole
John Stull

Spencer Steele
Owen Brady
Chip Griffith
Jeff Zwart
Todd Cook
Hunter Adams
Joe Portillo
Jeff Davis
Steven Brady
Joe Ford

Levi Packard
Aston Ford
Dan O'Mary

-
o

© N ©

10

10

=
o ©

W o o N

35
40

32

29

40

40

40
35

29

32

40
32

29
35

35
26
32
40
29
23

S ©

o o N

-
AN OO O ® 3

35
40
29
32
26

40
35

40

32
40

35

40
35
29
32

26

=
o

- o0 A N 0 W

40
35

32
29

40
35

35
40

40
32

29
35

23

26

40
35
32
29

23

© ©

AN O

S ®

N o ©
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= A =2 a0 0N

40
35
32

29
23

26

40
35

35
32
40
26
29

40
35
32

40
35
29
26
32

11
17
20

10

O W 0 b

40

35

29

32

40

40
35
32

26

14
29
17
23

15

15

15

15
15

15
15
15

247
188
151
92
73
7
68
39
38
32

198
184

110

195
192
93
81

7

44
39

264
193
117
112
88
71
65
35
32
30
30
25

224
210
205
134
134
105
60
51
42
42
37
29
29

1st
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
10th
11th

1st
2nd

3rd

4th

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th

X X X X X

xX X X X

X X X X X X X

188
151
92
73

198
184

110

195
192

264
193
17
112

224
210
205
134
134
105
60

42



uTv

Super Stock Truck

Junior

Total

429
20
2
13
42

161

=

47X

78
18
240

00

77

42
17

Stephen Peat
Scott Crouch
Donner Billingsley
Charles Nearburg
Randy Baker
Jacob Qualy
Brent Levistad
Mark Peat

Brady Dimmick

Steven Brady
Codie Vahsholtz
Scott White
Aaron McDowell

Dan O'Mary
Travis Schucraft

Travis Ediger
Carson Baker

40

35

10

10

40

35

40

40

A = 2N

26
1"

20

40

40
35

w =

40
35

40
35

40
35

40

35
40

28
27
26
25
25
25
22

200
53
52
44

200
44

195
137

9084

13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

200

200

195
137

6390



