	CHCA 2024 Points Championship															
			Temple Canyon I		Monarch I		Lands End		Temple Canyon		PIR	Green Flag Points	Total	Place	Year End Award Eligibilty	Points For Money
Class	Car # Competitor Name	Qualifying	Race Day	Qualifying	Race Day	Qualifying	Race Day	Qualifying	Race Day	Qualifying	Race Day					
Stock Car																
	85 Dan Riner	9	32	10	40	9	-	8	35	8	35	15	201	1st	X	201
	86 Kyle Cosgrove	10	40	-	-	10	40	10	40	10	40		200	2nd	x	200
	89 Jamie Schumacher	7	29	7	32	5	32	5	23	6	26	15	187	3rd	X	187
	87 Nate Swanson	8	35	9	35	8	0	-	-	-	-		95	4th	x	95
	20 Jimmy Olson	-	-	-	-	7	35	9	32	-	-		83	5th		
	22 Justin Spellman	-	-	-	-	-	-	7	29	9	32		77	6th		
	69 Jeff Feagin	-	-	8	0	6	-	6	26	-	-		46	7th	X	46
	19 Nick Riner	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	7	29		36	8th		
Rally AWD		_		_		_				_						
	82 Fraser Crenshaw	7	32	9	40	9	29	-	-	9	35		170	1st	X	170
	495 Steve Bis	8	29	-	-	-	-	-	-	10	40		87	2nd		
	21 Charles Nearburg	9	35	-	-	7	35	-	-	-	-		86	3rd		
	429 Scott Crouch	-	-	-	-	5	23	10	40	-	-		78	4th		
	156 Dave Kern	10	40	10	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		60	5th		
	971 Duncan Smith	-	-	-	-	10	40	-	-	-	-		50	6th		
	704 Evan Yonkers	-	-	-	-	6	26	9	-	-	-		41	7th		
	106 Janis Dancis	-	-	-	-	8	32	-	-	-	-		40	8th		
	559 Eric Genack	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	8	32		40	8th		
	212 Matt Garcia	-	-	8	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		8	9th		
	31 Troy Smith	-	-	7	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		7	10th		
Open Wheel	=0 01 : 0 :rru													4-4		
	76 Chip Griffith	9	40	9	35	9	35	9	35	8	32	15	236	1st	X	236
	43 Spencer Steele	10	-	10	40	10	40	10	40	10	40	15	225	2nd 3rd	X	225
	18 Codie Vahsholtz	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	9	35		44			
	214 Michael Shelton	8	35	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		43 40	4th		
	11 Dave Wood	-		8	32	-	-	-	-	-	-			5th		
	65 Earl O'Maley	-	-	-	-	8	32	-	-	-	-		40	5th		
Due Owed	2 Jim Ryan	-	-	-	-	7	-	-	-	-	-		7	6th		
Pro Quad	47 Talas Dastilla	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	4.5	005	4-4		005
	47 Tyler Portillo 147 Michael Hart	10 7	40 29	10 6	40 29	10 8	40 32	10 7	40 29	10 7	40 29	15 15	265 198	1st 2nd	x x	265 198
		5				7		5	29					2nd 3rd	x	
	22 Dean Giem	6	23 26	5	23 20	6	29 26	6	-	6	20 23	15 15	138 136	4th		138 136
	347 Christopher Hart 92 Brody Bergantzel			8	32			8	35	8	32	15	136	5th	X	136
	3 Dustin Snodgrass	9	35	7	26	9	35	- 8	35	- 8	- 32		123	6th	x x	123
	-			9	35			9	32		-		85	7th		121
	12 Brady Dimmick 17 Levi Packard	-	-	9	35	-	-	9	32	9	35		85 44	7th 8th		
	50 Brian Lloyd	8	32					-	-	-			44	9th		
	43 Preston Burt	4	- 32	-	-	-	-	-	-	5	26		35	9th 10th		
Champ Car	43 Presion burt	4	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	5	20		ან	10111		
Citatilp Car	29 Brian Hardman	_	-	_	_	10	40	10	40	10	40		150	1st	- U	150
		-	-	10	40	9	35	10	40	9	35		138	2nd	X	138
	14 Jack Guynn 12 Norm King	10	40	- 10	- 40	- -		-	-	-	-		138 50	2nd 3rd	х	130
	12 Norm King 141 Alan Smith	- 10	40	-	-	-	-	9	35	-	-		44	3ra 4th		
Super Sprint	141 Man Jillul	-	-	<u>-</u>	-	-	-	3	35	-	-			4 01		

	79 Owen Brady	10	35	9	35	5	40	10	40	8	40	15	247	1st	х	247
	4 Todd Cook	9	40	10	40	10	35	9	35	-	-		188	2nd	x	188
	747 Travis Newbold	7	0	7	29	8	0	8	32	10	35	15	151	3rd	х	151
	65 Rodney O'Maley	8	32	8	32	6	0	_	_	6	0		92	4th	x	92
	77 Erny Schucraft	-	-	6	26	-	-	5	0	7	29		73	5th	х	73
	119 Earl O'Maley	6	29	-	-	-	-	7	29	-			71	6th		
	39 Jeff Davis	-	-	-	-	-	-	4	23	9	32		68	7th		
	9 Mark Peat		-	-	-	7	32	-	-	-			39	8th		
	23 Stephen Peat	-	-	-	-	9	29	-	-	-	-		38	9th		
	65 Michael Shelton	-	-	-	-	-	-	6	26	-	-		32	10th		
	214 Derek Shelton	5	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			5	11th		
Competition Truck																
	18 William Snare	10	40	9	40	9	40	10	40	-	-		198	1st	х	198
	13 Harry Baker	-	-	10	35	10	35	9	35	10	40		184	2nd	х	184
Sportsman																
	22 Justin Spellman	10	40	10	40	10	-	-	-	-	-		110	1st	x	110
Rally 2WD																
	42 Jacob Qualy	8	0	8	32	9	35	8	35	10	35	15	195	1st	х	195
	11 Jeff Zwart	10	40	10	40	10	40	10	32	-	-		192	2nd	x	192
	722 Steven Olona	9	35	-	-	-	-	9	40	-	-		93	3rd		
	405 Christopher Joyce	-	-	-	-	-	-	6	26	9	40		81	4th		
	706 Cameron Gransee	6	29	-	-	-	-	7	29	-	-		71	5th		
	161 Bret Hunter	-	-	9	35	-	-	-	-	-	-		44	6th		
	419 Brian McGuire	7	32	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		39	7th		
Motorcycle																
	747 Travis Newbold	10	40	9	40	10	40	10	40	10	40	15	264	1st	x	264
	99 Tony Middleton	8	32	10	35	8	32	9	35	9	-	15	193	2nd	x	193
	318 Chris O'Brien	-	-	7	29	-	-	6	32	8	35		117	3rd	x	117
	801 Dylan Baer	7	29	8	32	7	29	-	-	-	-		112	4th	x	112
	273 Mick Holloway	9	35	-	-	9	35	-	-	-	-		88	5th		
	52 Justin Jimmerson	-	-	6	26	-	-	-	-	7	32		71	6th		
	58 Dalton Riner	-	-	-	-	5	23	8	29	-	-		65	7th		
	81 Hunter Adams	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	6	29		35	8th		
	66 Jonathan Branscom	-	-	-	-	6	26	-	-	-	-		32	9th		
	87 Joey Oversole	-	-	-	-	-	-	4	26	-	-		30	10th		
	29 Jake Oversole	-	-	-	-	-	-	7	23	-	-		30	10th		
	513 John Stull	-	-	-	-	-	-	5	20	-	-		25	11th		
Unlimited																
	43 Spencer Steele	9	-	10	40	10	40	10	40	10	40	15	224	1st	х	224
	79 Owen Brady	10	35	8	26	3	35	8	35	-	35	15	210	2nd	x	210
	76 Chip Griffith	6	26	6	35	8	32	7	29	9	32	15	205	3rd	X	205
	11 Jeff Zwart	7	32	5	23	7	29	5	26	-	-		134	4th	х	134
	4 Todd Cook	8	40	9	32	4	-	9	32	-	-		134	4th	X	134
	81 Hunter Adams	5	29	7	29	6	23	6	-	-	-		105	5th	х	105
	47 Joe Portillo	3	23	4	17	1	0	1	11	-	-		60	6th	х	60
	39 Jeff Davis	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	17	7	26		51	7th		
	78 Steven Brady	-	-	-	-	1	17	4	20	-	-		42	8th		
	64 Joe Ford	-	-	3	14	1	5	1	-	4	14		42	9th	x	42
	17 Levi Packard	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	8	29		37	10th		
	645 Aston Ford	-	-	-	-	1	8	-	-	3	17		29	11th		
	00 Dan O'Mary	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	6	23		29	12th		

	23	Stephen Peat	-	-	-	-	2	26	-	-	-	-	28	13th		
	429	Scott Crouch	-	-	-	-	1	11	1	14	-	-	27	14th		
	20	Donner Billingsley	-	-	-	-	1	14	3	8	-	-	26	15th		
	21	Charles Nearburg	-	-	-	-	5	20	-	-	-	-	25	16th		
	13	Randy Baker	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	23	-	-	25	17th		
	42	Jacob Qualy	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	5	20	25	18th		
	161	Brent Levistad	-	-	2	20	-	-	-	-	-	-	22	19th		
	9	Mark Peat	-	-	-	-	9	0	-	-	-	-	9	20th		
	47X	Brady Dimmick	4	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	4	21st		
UTV																
	78	Steven Brady	10	40	10	40	10	40	10	40	-	-	200	1st	x	200
	18	Codie Vahsholtz	-	-	-	-	9	0	9	35	-	-	53	2nd		
	240	Scott White	9	35	-	-	8	-	-	-	-	-	52	3rd		
	5	Aaron McDowell	-	-	9	35	-	-	-	-	-	-	44	4th		
Super Stock Truck																
	00	Dan O'Mary	-	-	10	40	10	40	10	40	10	40	200	1st	x	200
	77	Travis Schucraft	-	-	-	-	-	-	9	35	-	-	44	2nd		
Junior																
	42	Travis Ediger	-	-	10	40	10	40	10	40	10	35	195	1st	x	195
	17	Carson Baker	-	-	-	-	9	35	9	35	9	40	137	2nd	x	137
Total																
													9084			6390